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PETITION FOR ZONING VA%AN CE g5-275—-4

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property siiuate in Baltimore County and which is
described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a

Variance trom Section413.2f, to allow. two_signs_with_a _totral of. ane hundred.

_and fort_)_r three _(_l{_p}_)__squaré feet instead of the pexmitted_one ____
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of the Zoning Regula'u'on.; of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons. (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

.The 35 square foot menuboard has included in its structure an
intercom sound system. The manufacturer informs me that 2%
feet is the maximum distance allowable from car to the menu-
board. With the layout of this particular McDonald's, it would
be impossible to relocate this unit to a wall of the building.

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

1/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that I we
are the legal owner(s) of the property
which is the subject of this Petition.

Contract Purch aser: I?i Owner(s): .

________ m&u&___ﬁ_mmm____
(Type or Print Name) @(er Print N )
W

Signature ?Signamre
________________________ e AT A QAN

;
o
Address (Type or Print Name) TV w A
|=m.
S e e mmemen e L LT e === e e e T m .
City and State Signature - e et
Attorney for Petitioner: MDD aﬂj 0 C ¥R |
________ N 1 -2V Al YO DU - Py D 3.9 SRt Mt LA ¥ Y
(Type or Print Name) Address Phane No.
e e e Faattags Neo 2293/
Signature City and State
____________ o o 2 e e e Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con-
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacted
I e e M Mgy co Rz
City and State Name R RodmAM AN Gous oy,
Attorrey’s Telephone No.: oo ______ ——— __421__@5*_912_?2:%_;4?%@12&_-_
\% Address ‘Phone No. -
\%RDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ... 25th__________ gay
~| February ____ —---, 10.82__ that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
ore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
oner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

n the _______ .-2od
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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE

BEFCRE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

NE Comer Willow Spring !
and Sunship Rds., : OF BALTIMORE QOUNTY

12th District

McDONALD'S CORPORATION, Case No. 85-275-A
Petiticner

[ 1]
(1]
L 1]
(1]
[1]
(2]

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the
above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates

or other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary
or final Order,

Sl Cots P ni L rms

Phyllis“Cole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

/Zzzz ,4%;- 2

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel
Rocm 223, Court House
Towsor, MD 21204
494-2188

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 13th day of March, 1985, a copy
of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to McDonald's Corporation,
3015 Williams Drive, Fairfax, VA 22031, Petitioner; and R. Rodnan Mann,
21 Pocono Drive, Amold, 3D 21012, who requested notification.
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

=

S R

ARNOLD JABLON JEAN M. H JUNG
ZONING COMMISSIONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER

April 24, 1985

3 Mr. Peter A, Freitag

N McDonald's Corporation
3015 Williams Avenue
Fairfax, Virginia 22031

S e

E/TH
L

RE: Petition for Variance :
NE/cor. Willow Spring and Sunship Roads
McDonald's Corporation - Petitioner
12th Election District
Case No. B85-275-A

Kl e

Dear Mr. Freitag:

I have th. - date passed my Order in the above referenced matter in
accordance with the attached.

truly yours,

23 ///{/ “7

AN M.H. JUNG
eputy Zoning Commissioner

JMHI:bg

Attachment

cc: People's Counsel
Ms. Mary Ginn
Ms. Judy Boggs
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

ARNOLD JADLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER

March 28, 1985

Mr. Peter A. Freitag
McDonald's Corporation
3015 Williams Aveiue
Fairfax, Virginia 22031

RE: Petition for Variance

NE/cor. Willow Spring and Sunship Roads
McDonald's Corporation ~ Petitioner
Case No. 85-275-A

Dear Mr. Freitag:

This is to advise you 1:hatl.$39'75 is due for advertising and posting
of the above property,
This fee must be paid and our zon

. ing sign and post returned on the da
of the hearing before an Order is issued, d

Do not remove sign until day of hearing,

Please make the check payable to Baltimore C
. ounty, Maryland, and
. remit to Mrs. Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Buildin
Towson, Maryland 21204,7 before the hearing, . 5

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

Y .

- REVEMUE DIVISION , ‘- |

ICE OF FINANCE - R '
' :IFI';CELLANEOUS CASH RECEFPT DBI/
e ABLON
- “ a5 __ ACCOUNT oLDy oy
e &f /f
: - amount—3

21d's Corpovation’

R S R

NECEIVED - MCDUﬂ-
FROM:————"""" -
R “advertising and pos =

ting Case N0. 85-275-A.

OF CASHIER | . = o

— T VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE

McDonald’s Corporation
McDonald's Centre

3015 Wiiliams Drive
“airtax, Virginia 22031
703/698-4000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2222 bundalk Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland

Beginning for the same at the corner formed by the
intersection of the East side of Willow Spring Road, 70 feet
wide, and the North side of Sunship Road, 40 feet wide, and
running thence and binding on the North side of Sunship Road
North 83 degrees 25 minutes 08 seconds East 165.74 feet to the
corner formed by the West side of Dundalk Avenue, 120 feet wide,
and the North side of Sunship Road, 40 feet wide, and running
thence and binding on the West side of Dundalk Avenue North
20 degrees 22 minutes West 324,80 feet, thence leaving the
West side of Dundalk Avenue and running South 84 degrees
16 minutes 10 seconds West 65.30 feet to the East side of
Willow Spring Road herein referred to and running thence and
binding thereon South 0 degrees 21 minutes East 150.18 feet
and South 4 degrees 16 minutes East 167.26 feet to the place
of beginning. Containing 0,8572 acres of land, more or less;
being part of Lot No. 1, Block 2, as shown on a Plat of Dundalk
‘lanor, said Plat being recorded among the Plat Records of
Baltimore County in Plat Book L. McL. M. No. 9, Folio 49.

ORIGINAL
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Dundalk, MD,, 1/ 19 ¢
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement
was published in THE BALTIMORE COUNTY JOURNAL, a
weekly newspaper, published in Dundalk, Baltimore County, i

Maryland, appearingon J//Y J19 47

L T

£

The Baltimore County Journal, pervRed 100 e K. ' .
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PETITION FOR VARIANCE

12th Election District

LOCATION: Rortheast corner Willow Spring and Sunship Roads

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, April 2, 1985 at 10:00 a.m.

PUBLIC HEARING: ~ Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
Avenue, Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Cormissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Variance to allow 2 signs with a total of 143 8q. ft.
instead of the permitted 100 sq. ft.

Being the property of McDonald's Corporation as shown on
the plat filed with the Zoning Office. S

In the event that this Petition is granted, a building permit may be issued within
the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Cormissioner will, however, enter
tain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for
good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the data of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Mr. Peter A. Frelitagy
cDonald's Oorporation
3015 williamg Tyive
Fairfax, Virginia 22031

NOTICE OF HEARING
FE: Petition for Variace
‘:Wm!hu F"mm "tﬁg IIﬂ -'m!ﬂﬂ.p dm
MOmald's Corporation =~ Petitioner
Cxse N3, 83-273-A -

TIME: 10:00 a.n,

DATE: Tusalay, Fpril 2, 1985

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

cc: Mr, P, Rodman Mann
21 Pooono Ixive
Armold, Marylamd

-

of Baltimofe County
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would/sod xmot

result in practical difﬁculty_and uureésonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s) and the granting of 1
' : : G & M FOOD CORPORATION BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND | S R
ko 2\ BALTIMORE COUNTY

the variance(s) tequésteé M/wﬂl not-;adve.l'sely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of e §2 £h .
- T : ¥ 25 9 21 Pocono Drive : : .
=3 DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

the community, the variance(s) shvuld /shemldcnot be granted. ‘é Arnold, Maryland 21012y INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE TOWSON . MAR
» o g 14 3 -\ _MARYLAND 21204
Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this =3 i McDonald's 301-974-1400 . _ : = > 494-3550 . .
April o 85 ) . £ 3 i o Arnold Jablon . :
'] 1v 'y that the herein Petlﬁon fOl‘ Vanance(s) to Permit ; TO.‘_Zanm_CQ(nmj.sﬂmqt_-___________-- Datﬁ__-.&ﬂxmlz.,_1935______________ gg{g‘?g%grf COL“NS
) Norman E. Gerber, Director : February 28, 1985
g FROM___0ffice of Planning and Zoning_
feet for an existing 108 square foot sign and the construction of a 35 square foot April 1, 1985 ] 5
. in accordance with the plan submitted and filed herein, is hereby GRANT- _ : _Petitions Nos. 85-270-A, B5-274-A, 85-275-A and 85-279-A _ Zonine Commtaclon
A £l County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 27204

day of

two (2) signs with a total of 143 square feet in lieu of the required 100 square

ménﬁbdard
ED, from and after the date of this Order, subject to the following:

f or req It » » » 21

To Whom It May Concern: ) these petitions. :
roperty Owner:
3 Location: February 5, 1983

Existing Zoning:
Proposed Zoninjg:

1, At any such time as the site ceases to be utilized as a McDonald's Restaur-

ant, the total square feet of signage shall cenform to the requirements of the
' Due to a death in the immediate family, Mr. Clarence L.

Combs, an Operations Manager of G & M Food Corporation,
has been asked by me to represent G & M Food Corporation,

the petitioner in this matter.

Baltimore County Zoning Regulations,

Norman E. Gerber, D¥rec
Office of Planning and Zoning

Acres:

W Qﬁw« - G & M FOOD GC”PORATION ' | NEG/JGH/sf - ' -
. . : " District:
Dep(ty Zoning Commissibner oﬂ ‘ g :
1ti C t . il
imore County /fﬁ %M‘ //2 Crlen 1 -
. Dear Mr. Jablon:

R. Rodman Mann
President ‘
| 4 The Department of Traffic Engine i
) for item numbera 210, 212, 213, 214, 215, 216, 217, 218? an:rz;g.has " Comnts‘

RRM:1ml

Q_.. - /' / .
Michael S, Flanigan
Traffic Eagineering Assoc, I

MS5F/cem

(loil 29 1985
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B‘E.%TK‘?ORE COUNTY ' ._ DALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ‘ . i :
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 - 25, DALTIMORE COUNTY . Gants/ 1NN MARYLAND 21204-2586
o A ans S "
HARRY J PISTEL, P E : i H REINCKL
DIRECTOR . March 19, 1985 S NORMAN £ GERDER ‘ CHIEF February 11, 1985
' Mr. Arnold Jablon

BALTIMCRE COUNTY. ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE i » Zontoe Cg‘;i“‘?n” 4 Zomi
; - ce o anning an On1ng
. March 22, 1985 : : : ' Baltimore County Office Building
_ Mr. Arnold Jablon ’ & Towson, MD 24204
Mr. Peter A. Freitag Zonlng Commlssioner Mr. Arnold Jablon '
COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. McDonald's Corporation | County Office Building : gx;’t‘; Sor s taner,
: Towson, Maryland 21204 _ e Towson, Maryland 21204 : Attention: Nick Cammodari, Chairman
) : i ' x ittees
Zoning Advisory Meeting of FGO.S', 198s Zoning Plans Advisory Camm

Fobens amyteas® &35, | 3015 Williams Drive
Fairfax, Virginia 22031 _ _ _

) Item 213 (1984-1985) ‘ Tonirs Agms 1

e ot bt o ooonald's Corp. Property Owner: Mg DOMBLD'S Cop |, ' RE: Property Ownar: HMcDonald's Corp.

- . olo '
' T N/E corner Willow Spring Rd. & Sunship Rd, i ‘ Location: we&/cor.. (irire '
& "o Spnace R0, 4 5 Location: NE/Cor. Willow Spring Road and Sunship Road

‘Nicholas B. Cemmodari
RE: Item No. 213 - Case No. 85%-275-A Acres: 0.82 ) Dear Mr. Jablon: 5,,“‘“",‘29 .
Zoning Agenda: Meeting of 2,/5/8%

Chair=an . .
Petitioner - McDonald's Corp. : : District: 12th _
The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject A Item No.: 213

Variance Petition
| petition and offers the f211lacinr seamantz. The ftems checked below are
applicable, i

MEXBEPRS T

Burcau of Dear Mr. Freitag:

Ehginesring

JA County Review Group Meeting 1s required. been .
JA County Review Erou: meeti:'g was :2‘11drmd the minutes will be o Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has ! surveyed by t}_zis
] Bureau and the comments below marked with an *X* are applicable and reguired

The following comments are furnished in regard to t..e Plat gubmitted to this
to be corrected or incorperated into the fipnal plans for the property.

T - ; . . _
redtie By %lans gzbéggtgg ﬂiﬂs tﬁgv;‘gg;z Eg?:éligrtlz:dhgzt;:\ir;;'.:redﬂ?;e g:_:.;c.:e for review by the zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the Bubject
o.}lowlng comments are not intended to indicate the apporo- ]
P | T R e R, Ao Teaussted, but o assire Senecal commenta
Zcalth Departzent :gg:rga;;.:h%ggeggi:gﬁggtoglg?;nﬁgig ﬁg¥ I};{Z : Eriii::.:g on . & As no public facilities are involved, this office has no comment,
report with the Zoning Commissioner wi i
g ith recommendations Very truly yours, development on these soils is prohibited. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site,

Buildi=n cavtzen - PR
uildize Dapartzent as to the suitability of the requested zoning. -
Board of Eduzption A |
. kof S )Construction 1n or alteration of the floadplain s prohibited
Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members ;4 z ’ﬂ'm% : o g“de'{ :20 provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development ”~
: ¢E., Chie egulations, vehicle dead end candition shown at
)Development of this site may constitute a potential conflict with 1 The ¢

rs - e - - 3
of the Committiee at this time that offer or request infor- reau of Public Servi
vices
the Baltimore County Master Plan,

Induscrial : . . a . -
Develoz=entz mation on yeur petition. If similar comments from the
, : )The amended Development Plan was approved by the Plamning Board

on

Szgain.ing members are received, I will forward them to you, :
eérwise, any comment that is not informative will be - . :
placed in the hearing file. This petition was acce t;d for | . i - JLandscaping: Must compTy with Baltimore County Landscape Marual, £ :
£iling on the date of the enclosed filing certificaze ik B )‘T;lil%eingge;;y i;n!gﬂ;‘.;?n;np:md??:ieng s.‘mu: ar::‘as :efined by ¥ The site siaall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
g _ : -79. ay be issuved until a Reserve i cod icr to occupancy or beginning of operation.
] ; Capacity Use Certificate has been 1ssued. The deficfient { Fire Prevention e pricr pancy
s & cient service :

hearing scheduled accordingly.

forward by the Bureau of Public Services.

Denartient of
JThis s1te {5 part of & larger tract; therfore it is defined as a

Traffi¢c Engrneering
subdiviston. The plan must show the entire tract.

JA record plat will be required and must be recorded pri ] “
to issuance of a butlding permit, réed prior 4 { ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property arc required and skali be
& located at intervals or feet along an approved road in

;_}he access 15 not satisfactory,

he circulation on this site is not satisfactory. s :
The parking arrangement is not sat1sfact:r;‘.: ory ] accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
JParking calculations must be shown on the plan. 5 Department of Public Works.

)This property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and

Dear Mr, Jabla
n (% }Th : Gentlemen:
}X ere are np site planning factors requiring cmntrﬁCLnfluE TG Slansg .
(
(
Froject ?lanniﬂq §
{
(

Zoning Adainiscration

EXCEEDS the maximun allowed by the Fire Department.

JThe property Is Tocated in a traffic area contrn‘lTenTBy a "D* level T The buildin d ctu istin ed an the site shall
gs and scructures existing or propos

:2::;::‘: E:S:c::ydﬁ:;ngc:r{eaxlelﬁ;ﬁéd‘mt;: 322‘.'2‘2223.3:"2:,,, = camply with all applicable requiremerts of the Naticnal Fire Protection
are re-evaluated anmally by the County Councll, 9% | Assoclation Standard No, 101 *Lite Safety Code”, 1976 Bdition pricr
JAdditional comments: ' to occupancy. ' .

Very truly yours,

'Z“‘ﬂ.gz

NICHOLAS B. COMIODARI
The rire P:eventian. Bureau has no camments, at this time,

Chairman’ 0 ' -
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee . | ; . 7 , ®
__ . _ 2 ) Approved: i

Eugene A. Bober
Fire Prevention Bareau

Site plans are approved, as drawn,

st ERE AR v b g P

NBC:bsc

kv bt

Chief, Current Planning and Development

tc:  James Hoswell >

Enclosurcs
Speclal Inspection Division

- cC 'R. Rddman Mahn
21 Pocono Drive
Arnold, Maryland Jro/2

w




" BALTIMORE COUNTY
5" %) DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

TED ZALESKI. IR,
OIRECTOR

Mr. Airnold Jablon, Zoning Commisgioner
Office of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building

Towacn, Maryland 21204
Dear Mr. Jablon:

Comments on Item # 213 Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting are as follows:

Property Owne Mclonald's Corporation :

Loostion: ' NB/Cor. Willow Spring Roed and Sunship Road

E'.Ii t Zonin H slle

Progotzg Zgnine'g: Variance to permit two signs with a total of 143 sq. ft. in

lieu of the required 100 sq. ft.

Acres; 0.82
Disvricts 12th.

The items checked below are applicahle:

. A1l structures shall conform to the Baltimore Gounty Building Code 1981/Comucil
Bill L-82 State of Maryland Code for the Hendicapped and Aged; and other appli-
cable Codes.

scellaneour
@ A tuilding/% 4 __permit shall be required before beginning construction.

C. Residential: Three sets of construction drewings are required to file a permit

application., Architect/Engineer seal is/is not required., Non-reproduced seala
and signatures are required on Plans and Technical Data.

Comzercial: Three seta of construction drawings with a Maryland Registered
Architect or Engineer shall be reguired to fils a permit application.

in exterior wall erected within 6'0 for Commercial uses or 3'0 for Ome & Two
Penlly use group.of an adjacent lot line shall be of ona hour fire resistive
conatruction, no openings pernmitted within 3'0 of lot lines. A firewall is

- required if construction is on the lot 1line, mee Table 401, line 2, Bection
1407 ard Tadble 1402, also Section 503,2, :

Requested variance appears to confliot with the Baltimore County Building Code,
Secticn/s o

4 change of cccupancy ehall be applied for, along with an alteration permit
epplication, and three required eeta of drawings indicating how the structure

will peet the Code requirements for the proposed change, Drawings may require
& professional seal. )

Pefore this office can comment on the above structure, please have tha owner,
thru the services of a Zegistered inm Maryland Architect or Engineer certify to
this office, that, the structure for which a proposed change in use is proposed

can cocply with the beight/area requirements of Table 505 and the Tequired con-
structicn classification of Table LO1.

Comments

KOTE: These cocments reflect only on the information provided by tha drawings sub-
pitted %3 the office of Plaming and Zoning and are not intended to be cone
strued za the full extent of any permit., If desired, additional information

pay be cbtained by visiting Boom 122 (Plans Review) at 111 W. Chesapeake Ave,,
Towscn.

Very truly yours,

Lartl & deante

Charles E. Burnham, Chief
Plans Review

1
: PETITION FOR YARTANCE ¢
. IT Flection iatrict . -
LOOATIONY Northeast corner
+ Willnw Spring and Bunship
: Romdn - 4
DATE AND TIME: Tuenday,
< Aprit 3, 1944 at 10:00 am. -
PUBLIC HIEARING:.. Room
7108, County Office Building,
11 Went Chuemepesks Avenue,
! Towmon, Muryland ; 0. -
" . - ——

! fThe Xuning Commissioner of
Baltimorw County, by authority
of the Eening Aot and Regu-

‘lations  of Baltimers County,

will hold & puhlio hearing;- <
-Petitien’ for Varisnes to uls
tow £ Wy with.a total of
148 »q. ft. inetead of the pel
mitted 100 wg, Prooteoy  20R
Being the: property of ' Mol
Donald’s Corporation e shows
e the  plat  flied with - they
Zoning OIfiem el - 2 20am o

> 1m tha event that this DPatis
‘tlom " in ° xranted, & hullding
ipermit may br Sasusd within
'the - thirty ' (30} day appea’
pariod, The Zoning Commin.
xoner Y Rywever, tnterint A
any request Tor £ stay Of the
innuanes of raid parmit during
this - peried Inp. kood  eauw
shown, Huch request must be

racelveit In writing by the date
of the henring st gbove oF
made at the i:;:rlnx. ¥
w0 By Ordep T
ARNOLD JABLIN,
- Boning Commbwione

2 ot Baltinwore Coumy - !

Margh 14, .~
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

-

?‘%ﬁf N

i %)
i NPT
TOWSON, MD,, ___.___.. . Marcht 1L . - 4085

s | = ! i

' B A N
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
! |7 U HN BN
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly;#newspapéi;‘ printed
! .:;; =1
and published in Towson, Baltimore Count;,_'{Md., appearing on
March 1L .85 = 2

e - LT )

5%5:¢£2725'1/4

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

184 tos

A i i —— -

Publisher

Boed o

Lo
Cond

Cost of Advertising

|g.00

District. . L2 7% e e

Posted for: --_-.Zz.ﬂdﬂ!.{- 0. _allowt R _£ig 72

© &

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY }75‘_;7;“..,&'
Towsen, Maryland

Date of Posting. 3/”%5- s

" Petitioner | ot
‘i Petitiomer's . oo P . COMMOdary.

Petitioner: Mefonnald /q_rjws_ﬁ.;,,

- - -

Location of propcty:--ﬁ/f-f.”" Wil Sprivy . Saxwsbm £

-an
- - - - e o wnae o= -—-

—

Location of Signk.. 741070 Lor. ofs #illew Spvive  glrres A0 £r @il soeia.

AL v Sunsh

Remarks:

[P A

s m b ecty. o AP DLy

Number of Signes

Posted by _-_-/z}féééz-_--_-----_,- Data of return:... 2/ 225

B oy

. DBALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING 4 2

County Office Bui 1ding "

~111'W. Chesapeakrs Avenue
0. - Towson, Maryland' 21204
Yougspgtition hasphoey, gycoived gpd acc

ol

E (x:‘:;-'.\“ AT

. XRNOLD FBLON 5~
ey e -Zoning Tommissioner

* Chairman, Zoning Plans
Advisory Committee
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